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TUESDAY, JUNE 24

GRAND PRIX RING - 9:00 AM

1071 Low 1.10m Schooling Jumper, Il
1070 1.20m Schooling Jumper, Il
JUMPER 2 RING - 9:00 AM

1075 .85 Schooling Jumper, Il

1072 1.0m Schooling Jumper, Il

HUNTER RING - 8:00 AM
2501 Open Hunter

2102 Green Hunter 3'6"
2103* Green Handy Hunter 3'6"
2101 Green Hunter 3'6" U/S
2202 Green Hunter 3'9"
2203* Green Handy Hunter 3'9"
2201 Green Hunter 3'9" U/S
2302 High Performance Working Hunter 4'
2303* High Performance Working Handy Hunter 4'
2301 High Performance Working Hunter 4' U/S
2327 Performance Working Hunter 3'6"
2328* Performance Handy Hunter 3'6"
2326 Performance Working Hunter 3'6" U/S
2352 Performance Working Hunter 3'3"
2353* Performance Working Handy Hunter 3'3"
2351 Performance Hunter 3'3" U/S
HUNTER 2 RING - 8:00 AM

Hunter Warm Up - 3’ - 3'3”

Hunter Warm Up - 2’6" - 2'9”

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 25

GRAND PRIX RING - 8:00 AM

1002 EMPIRE MERCHANTS NORTH/1800 TEQUILA
1.40m, Il, 2(b)

1018 Young Jumper 7 Yr Old, Il, Sec 2(b)

1008 Open 1.30, I, Sec 1

1011 1.20 Jumper, Il, Sec 1

JUMPER 2 RING - 8:00 AM

1014 YounglJumper 5 Yr Olds, Il

1016 YoungJumper 6 Yr Olds, 11, 2(b)

3029 WIHS Equitation Jumper Phase

3020 Platinum Performance SJ Talent Search 2*
1076 1.00m Schooling Jumper Il

1073 .85 Schooling Jumper I

FEI ARENA - 4:00 PM

5000 FElJog

MAIN HUNTER RING - 8:00 AM

2104 Green Hunter 3'6”

2105 Green Hunter 3'6”

2204 Green Hunter 3'9”

2205 Green Hunter 3'9”

2206 $1,000 Green Hunter Incentive 3'6”-3'9”
2304 High Performance Working Hunter 4'
2305 High Performance Working Hunter 4'
2017 Green Hunter 3'3"

2018 Green Hunter 3'3"

2002 Green Hunter 3'

2003 Green Hunter 3'

2354 performance Working Hunter 3’3"
2355 performance Working Hunter 3’3

2329 performance Working Hunter 3'6"
2330 Pperformance Working Hunter 3'6"
HUNTER 2 RING - 9:00 AM

2502 Open Hunter

3028 WIHS Equitation Hunter Phase

2802 Small Junior Hunter

2803* Small Junior Handy Hunter

2817 Large Junior Hunter

2818* Large Junior Handy Hunter

2837 Small Junior Hunter 3'3"

2838* Small Junior Handy Hunter 3'3

2842 Large Junior Hunter 3'3"

2843* Large Junior Handy Hunter 3'3"

2627 Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" 18-35 Yrs
2628* Amateur Owner Handy 3'3" 18-35 Yrs
2637 Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" Over 35
2638* Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" Over 35
2602 Amateur Owner Hunter 18 - 35 Yrs
2603* Amateur Owner Handy Hunter 18 - 35 Yrs
2617 Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35
2618* Amatuer Owner Handy Hunter Over 35

THURSDAY, JUNE 26
GRAND PRIX RING - 9:00 AM

1003
1009

5001
1021
1019
1024

Speed Challenge 1.40m, Il Sec 1

Open 1.30m, Il, Sec 1

11:00 AM

$5,000 3* Two Phase Competition 274 1.5.3
1.40m Junior/Amatuer Jumper II, 2(b)
Young Jumper 7 Yr Olds, Il, 2(b)

1.30m Junior / Amatuer Jumper, Il, 2(b)

JUMPER 2 RING - 8:00 AM

1015
1017
1012
1027
1044
1074
1077

Young Jumper 5 Yr. Old, Il

Young Jumper 6 Yr. Old, II, 2(b)

1.20m Jumper Il, 2(b)

Capri Pants 1.20m Amateur Jumper, II, 2(b)
1.20m Amateur Jumper 18 - 40 Yrs, Il, 2(b)
1.10m Amateur Jumper, Il

.85 Schooling Jumpers Il

MAIN HUNTER RING - 8:00 AM

2001
2004
2005
2016
2019
2020
2006
3041
2503
2626
2629
2630
2636
2639
2640
2616
2619
2620
2601
2604
2605

Green Hunter 3’ U/S

Green Hunter 3’

Green Hunter 3’

Green Hunter 3'3” U/S

Green Hunter 3'3”

Green Hunter 3'3”

$1,000 Green Hunter Incentive 3’ & 3’3"
NEHC Adult Amateur Hunt Seat Medal 3'
Open Hunter

Amateur Owner Hunter 3’3” 18-35 U/S
Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" 18-35
Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" 18-35
Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" Over 35 U/S
Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" Over 35
Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" Over 35
Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35 U/S
Amateur Owner Hunter Over 34
Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35
Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 Yrs U/S
Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 Yrs
Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 Yrs

HUNTER 2 RING - 8:00 AM

3018
3016
2801
2804
2805
2816
2819
2820
3039
3040
2836
2839
2840
2841
2844
2845
3022

NHSAA/ASPC Maclay

Dover USEF Hunter Seat Medal
Small Junior Hunter U/S

Small Junior Hunter

Small Junior Hunter

Large Junior Hunter U/S

Large Junior Hunter

Large Junior Hunter

Hamel Foundation NHS 3'3"
NEHC Junior Hunter Seat 3'3"
Small Junior Hunter 3'3" U/S
Small Junior Hunter 3'3"

Small Junior Hunter 3'3"

Large Junior Hunter 3'3" U/S
Large Junior Hunter 3'3"

Large Junior Hunter 3'3"

The National PHA Equitation Class Medal

LAKE PLACID
HORSE SHOW

June 24 - June 29, 2025

Member Event of the World Championship Hunter Rider Awards Program

FRIDAY, JUNE 27
GRAND PRIX RING - 9:00 AM

1028
1045

5002
1022
1025

1.20m Amateur Jumper, Il, (d)
1.20m Junior Jumper, I, (d)

11:00 AM

$45,000 3* Jump Off Class 238.2.2
1.40m Junior/Amateur Jumper, Il (d)
1.30m Junior/Amatuer Jumper II, 2(d)

JUMPER 2 RING - 8:00 AM

1013
1047
1031
1036
1052
1055
1058

$5,000 1.25m Jumper Classic Il, 2(b)
1.10m Junior Jumper, 1I, 2(b)

1.10m Amateur Jumper, Il, 2(b)
1.10m Amateur Jumper, Il, 2(b)
1.0m Junior Jumper, 11, 2(b)

.85m Junior Am Jumper Il, 2(b)
Itty-Bitty Jumper .65m II, 2(b)

MAIN HUNTER RING - 8:00 AM

1600

2976
2977
2982
2983
2981
3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009

$5,000 USHJA National Hunter Derby
PRESENTED BY HORSEFLIGHT

Derby Handy Round
Course Change
Short Stirrup Equitation Flat

Short Stirrup Equitation Over Fences
Short Stirrup Hunter Over Fences
Short Stirrup Hunter Over Fences
Short Stirrup Hunter U/S

Walk

Walk Trot Pleasure

Walk Trot Equitation

Walk Trot Poles

Walk Trot Poles

Cross Rail U/S

Cross Rail Equitation

Cross Rail Hunter 15"

Cross Rail Hunter 15"

HUNTER 2 RING - 8:00 AM

3014
2505
2852
2853
3010
3011
3015
2862
2863
3012
3013
2401
2402
2403

THIS National Children’s Medal 14 & Under
Open Hunter

Children’s Hunter Horse 14 & Under
Children’s Hunter Horse 14 & Under
Equitation Flat 14 & Under

Equitation Fences, 14 & Under

THIS National Children’s Medal 15 - 17
Children’s Hunter Horse, 15 - 17 Years
Children’s Hunter Horse, 15 - 17 Years
Equitation Flat, 15 - 17 Years
Equitation Fences, 15 - 17 Years

Lake Placid Hunter O/F 2'6"

Lake Placid Hunter O/F 2'6"

Lake Placid Hunter 2'6 U/S

UPDATED ON APRIL 16, 2025



SATURDAY, JUNE 28
GRAND PRIX RING 8:00 AM
1010 $5,000 GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE GROUP 1.35M JUMPER STAKE I, 2(B)
1043 $5,000 1.20m Junior Jumper Classic, II, 2(b)
1026 $5,000 LUKENS HORSE TRANSPORTATION
1.20M A/O JUMPER CLASSIC, 11, 2(B)
12:00 PM
1000 $25,000 Adirondack 1.45m Jumper Classic, Il, 2(a)

3:00 PM
5003 $32,000 3* Speed Class 238.2.1

JUMPER 2 RING - 8:00 AM

1048 1.10m Junior Jumper, Il, 2(d)
1032 1.10m Amatuer Jumpers, II, 2(d)
1037 1.0m Amateur Jumper, II, 2(d)
1053 1.0m Junior Jumper, 11, 2(d)
1056 .85m Jr/Am Jumper, II, 2(d)
1059 Itty-Bitty Jumper .65m, II, 2(d)

MAIN HUNTER RING - 8:00 AM

3034 Ariat Adult Medal

3036 USEF Adult Equitation

2506 Open Hunter

2702  Adult Amatuer Hunter 18-35 Yrs

2703  Adult Amatuer Hunter 18-35 Yrs

2717  Adult Amatuer Hunter 36-49 Yrs

2718 Adult Amatuer Hunter 36-49 Yrs

2727  Adult Amatuer Hunter 50 & Over

2728 Adult Amatuer Hunter 50 & Over

2861 Children’s Hunter 15-17 Years U/S

2864 Children’s Hunter 15-17 Years

2865 Children’s Hunter 15-17 Years

2851 Children’s Hunter 14 & Under U/S

2854  Children’s Hunter 14 & Under

2855 Children’s Hunter 14 & Under

1504 Children’s Hunter Classic - Round 2 (NAL)
Top 12 scores from classes 2855 & 2865

HUNTER 2 RING - 8:00 AM

3024 Marshall & Sterling USEF Pony Medal - Small
2902 Small Pony Conformation Hunter

2903 Small Pony Hunter

3025 Marshall & Sterling USEF Pony Medal - Medium
2917 Medium Pony Hunter Conformation Hunter
2918 Medium Pony Hunter

3026 Marshall & Sterling USEF Pony Medal - Large
2932 Large Pony Conformation Hunter

2933 Large Pony Hunter

2882 Children’s Hunter Pony

2883 Children’s Hunter Pony

2881 Children’s Hunter Pony U/S

2752  Low Adult Amateur Hunter 2'6"

2753 Low Adult Amateur Hunter 2'6"

2751 Low Adult Amateur Hunter U/S

2872 Low Children’s Hunter 2'6"

2873 Low Children’s Hunter 2'6"

2871 Low Children’s Hunter U/S
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SUNDAY, JUNE 29
GRAND PRIX RING 8:00 AM

1023 $10,000 MIRROR LAKE INN AND THE COTTAGE CAFE1.35m Junior/Amateur Jumper Classic, Il, 2(b)

1020

5004

(Member Event of the Show Jumping Hall of Fame Series)
$15,000 FARMVET 1.45m Junior/Amateur Jumper Classic, Il 2(a)
(Member Event of the Show Jumping Hall of Fame Series)

12:30 PM LEAD LINE
12:40 PM SARATOGA HORSEWORKS Parade of Champions

1:00 PM
$100,000 3* Grand Prix of Lake Placid 238.2.2 GP

JUMPER 2 RING - 8:00 AM

1046

1030

1038
1054
1057
1060

MAIN
3042
2726
2729
2730
2716
2719
2720
2701
2703
2705
1503

2754
2755
1510
2874
2875
1511

1.15m Junior Jumper Classic, Il 2(b)

(Member Event of the NAL & WIHS Junior Jumper Classic Series)
1.05m Junior Jumper Classic, Il 2(b)

(Member Event of the NAL & WIHS Adult Jumper Classic Series)
1.05m Amateur Jumper Classic 18 - 40, Il 2(b)

1.05m Amateur Jumper Classic Over 40, 1 2(b)

.85m Jr/Am Jumpers Il, 2(b)

Itty-Bitty Jumper .65m Il, 2(b)

HUNTER RING - 8:00 AM
THIS NHS Adult Medal
Adult Amateur Hunter 50 & Over U/S
Adult Amateur Hunter 50 & Over
Adult Amateur Hunter 50 & Over
Adult Amateur Hunter 36 - 49 Years U/S
Adult Amateur Hunter 36 - 49 Years
Adult Amateur Hunter 36 - 49 Years
Adult Amateur Hunter 18 - 35 Years U/S
Adult Amateur Hunter 18 - 35 Years
Adult Amateur Hunter 18 - 35 Years
Adult Amateur Hunter Classic Round 2 (NAL)
Top 12 Scores from classes 2703,2718,2728
Low Amateur Hunter 2'6"
Low Amateur Hunter 2'6"
Low Adult Classic (Top 12 from Class 2753)
Low Children’s Hunter 2'6"
Low Children’s Hunter 2'6"
Low Children’s Classic (Top 12 from Class 2873)

HUNTER 2 RING - 8:00 AM

3027
2931
2934
2935*
2916
2919
2920*
2901
2904
2905*
1505
2884
2885

WIHS Pony Equitation
Large Pony Hunter U/S
Large Pony Hunter

Large Pony Handy Hunter
Medium Pony Hunter U/S
Medium Pony Hunter
Medium Pony Handy Hunter
Small Pony Hunter U/S
Small Pony Hunter

Small Pony Handy Hunter
Pony Hunter Classic
Children’s Hunter Pony
Children’s Hunter Pony

UPDATED ON APRIL 16, 2025
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TUESDAY, JULY 1
GRAND PRIX RING - 9:00 AM
1071 Low 1.10m Schooling Jumper, II
1070 1.20m Schooling Jumper, Il
JUMPER 2 RING - 9:00 AM
1075 .85 Schooling Jumper, II
1072 1.0m Schooling Jumper, Il
FEI ARENA - 4:00 PM
5000 FElJog
MAIN HUNTER RING - 8:00 AM
2501 Open Hunter
2102 Green Hunter 3'6"
2103* Green Handy Hunter 3'6"
2101 Green Hunter 3'6" U/S
2202 Green Hunter 3'9"
2203* Green Handy Hunter 3'9"
2201 Green Hunter 3'9" U/S
2302 High Performance Working Hunter 4'
2303* High Performance Working Handy Hunter 4'
2301 High Performance Working Hunter 4' U/S
2327 Performance Working Hunter 3'6"
2328* Performance Handy Hunter 3'6"
2326 Performance Working Hunter 3'6" U/S
2352 Performance Working Hunter 3'3"
2353* Performance Working Handy Hunter 3'3"
2351 Performance Hunter 3'3" U/S
HUNTER 2 RING - 8:00 AM
Hunter Warm Up - 3’ - 3'3”
Hunter Warm Up - 2’6" - 2'9”
WEDNESDAY, JULY 2
GRAND PRIX RING - 8:00 AM
1002 HAMPTON INN AND SUITES 1.40m, Il, 2(b)
1018 Young Jumper 7 Yr Old, II, Sec 2(b)
1008 Open 1.30, 1, Sec1
1011 1.20 Jumper, Il, Sec 1
12:30 PM
5001 $5,000 3* Two Phase Competition 274 1.5.3
1011 1.20m Jumper Il, Sec 1
JUMPER 2 RING - 8:00 AM
1014 YounglJumper 5 Yr Olds, Il
1016 YoungJumper 6 Yr Olds, II, 2(b)
3029 WIHS Equitation Jumper Phase
3020 Platinum Performance SJ Talent Search 2*
1076 1.00m Schooling Jumper II
1073 .85 Schooling Jumper II
MAIN HUNTER RING - 8:00 AM
2104 Green Hunter 3'6”
2105 Green Hunter 3'6”
2204 Green Hunter 3'9”
2205 Green Hunter 3'9”
2206 $1,000 Green Hunter Incentive 3'6”-3’9”
2304 High Performance Working Hunter 4'
2305 High Performance Working Hunter 4'
2017 Green Hunter 3'3"
2018 Green Hunter 3'3"
2002 Green Hunter 3'
2003 Green Hunter 3'
2354 performance Working Hunter 3’3"
2355 performance Working Hunter 3’3
2329 performance Working Hunter 3'6"
2330 performance Working Hunter 3'6"
HUNTER 2 RING - 9:00 AM
2502 Open Hunter
3028 WIHS Equitation Hunter Phase
2802 Small Junior Hunter
2803* Small Junior Handy Hunter
2817 Large Junior Hunter
2818* Large Junior Handy Hunter
2837 Small Junior Hunter 3'3"
2838* Small Junior Handy Hunter 3'3
2842 Large Junior Hunter 3'3"
2843* Large Junior Handy Hunter 3'3"
2627 Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" 18-35 Yrs
2628* Amateur Owner Handy 3'3" 18-35 Yrs
2637 Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" Over 35
2638* Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" Over 35
2602 Amateur Owner Hunter 18 - 35 Yrs
2603* Amateur Owner Handy Hunter 18 - 35 Yrs
2617 Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35
2618* Amatuer Owner Handy Hunter Over 35

THURSDAY, JULY 3

GRAND PRIX RING - 9:00 AM

1003 Speed Challenge 1.40m, Il Sec 1

1009 Open 1.30m, Il, Sec 1

1021  1.40m Junior/Amateur Jumper, Il, 2(b)
1:00 PM

5002 $5,000 3* Two Phase Competition 274 1.5.3
1019 YoungJumper 7 Yr Olds, Il, 2(b)
1024 1.30m Junior / Amatuer Jumper, II, 2(b)

JUMPER 2 RING - 8:00 AM

1015 YoungJumper 5 Yr. Old, Il

1017 Young Jumper 6 Yr. Old, II, 2(b)

1012 1.20m Jumper I, 2(b)

1027 Capri Pants 1.20m Amateur Jumper, 1, 2(b)
1044 1.20m Amateur Jumper 18 - 40 Yrs, Il, 2(b)
1074 1.10m Amateur Jumper, Il

1077 .85 Schooling Jumpers Il

MAIN HUNTER RING - 8:00 AM

2001 Green Hunter 3’ U/S

2004 Green Hunter 3’

2005 Green Hunter 3’

2016 Green Hunter 3'3” U/S

2019 Green Hunter 3’3"

2020 Green Hunter 3’3"

2006 $1,000 Green Hunter Incentive 3’ & 3'3”
3041 NEHC Adult Amateur Hunt Seat Medal 3'
2503 Open Hunter

2626 Amateur Owner Hunter 3’3” 18-35 U/S
2629 Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" 18-35

2630 Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" 18-35

2636 Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" Over 35 U/S
2639 Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" Over 35
2640 Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" Over 35
2616 Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35 U/S
2619 Amateur Owner Hunter Over 34

2620 Amateur Owner Hunter Over 35

2601 Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 Yrs U/S
2604 Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 Yrs

2605 Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 Yrs

HUNTER 2 RING - 8:00 AM

3018 NHSAA/ASPC Maclay

3016 Dover USEF Hunter Seat Medal
2801  Small Junior Hunter U/S

2804  Small Junior Hunter

2805  Small Junior Hunter

2816  Large Junior Hunter U/S

2819 Large Junior Hunter

2820 Large Junior Hunter

3039 Hamel Foundation NHS 3'3"
3040 NEHC Junior Hunter Seat 3'3"
2836  Small Junior Hunter 3'3" U/S
2839  Small Junior Hunter 3'3"

2840  Small Junior Hunter 3'3"

2841 Large Junior Hunter 3'3" U/S
2844  Large Junior Hunter 3'3"

2845  Large Junior Hunter 3'3"

3022 The National PHA Equitation Class Medal

| LOVE NY
HORSE SHOW

July 1-July 6, 202

S, ]

FRIDAY, JULY 4
GRAND PRIX RING - 9:00 AM

1028
1045
1022
1025

5003

1.20m Amateur Jumper, Il, (d)

1.20m Junior Jumper, I, (d)

1.40m Junior/Amateur Jumper, Il (d)
1.30m Junior/Amatuer Jumper II, 2(d)
3:00 PM

$32,000 3* Jump Off Class 238.2.2

JUMPER 2 RING - 8:00 AM

1013
1047
1031
1036
1052
1055
1058

$5,000 1.25m Jumper Classic II, 2(b)
1.10m Junior Jumper, II, 2(b)

1.10m Amateur Jumper, Il, 2(b)
1.10m Amateur Jumper, Il, 2(b)
1.0m Junior Jumper, 11, 2(b)

.85m Junior Am Jumper Il, 2(b)
Itty-Bitty Jumper .65m Il, 2(b)

MAIN HUNTER RING - 8:00 AM

1600

2976
2977
2982
2983
2981
3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009

$5,000 USHJA National Hunter Derby
Derby Handy Round

Course Change

Short Stirrup Equitation Flat
Short Stirrup Equitation Over Fences
Short Stirrup Hunter Over Fences
Short Stirrup Hunter Over Fences
Short Stirrup Hunter U/S

Walk

Walk Trot Pleasure

Walk Trot Equitation

Walk Trot Poles

Walk Trot Poles

Cross Rail U/S

Cross Rail Equitation

Cross Rail Hunter 15"

Cross Rail Hunter 15"

HUNTER 2 RING - 8:00 AM

3014
2505
2852
3010
3011
3015
2862
2863
3012
3013
2401
2402
2403

THIS National Children’s Medal 14 & Under
Open Hunter

Children’s Hunter Horse 14 & Under
Equitation Flat 14 & Under

Equitation Fences, 14 & Under

THIS National Children’s Medal 15 - 17
Children’s Hunter Horse, 15 - 17 Years
Children’s Hunter Horse, 15 - 17 Years
Equitation Flat, 15 - 17 Years
Equitation Fences, 15 - 17 Years

Lake Placid Hunter O/F 2'6"

Lake Placid Hunter O/F 2'6"

Lake Placid Hunter 2'6 U/S

UPDATED ON APRIL 16, 2025



SATURDAY, JULY 5
GRAND PRIX RING 8:00 AM

. . SUNDAY, JULY 6
3038 Kathy Scholl Equitation Classic GRAND PRIX RING 8:00 AM
1010 $5,000 GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE GROUP 1.35m Jumper Stake Il, 2(b) 1023 $10,000 CROWNE PLAZA LAKE PLACID 1.35m Junior/Amateur Jumper Classic, II, 2(b)
1043 $5,000 1.25m Junior Jumper Classic, I, 2(b) (Member Event of the Show Jumping Hall of Fame Series)
1026 $5,000 1.25m A/O Jumper Classic, 11, 2(b) 1020 $15,000 EASTERN HAY 1.45m Junior/Amateur Jumper Classic, |1 2(a)
3:40 PM THE CLOTHES HORSE Parade of Champions (Member Event of the Show Jumping Hall of Fame Series)
4:00 PM 3:00 PM

5004 $100,000 3* Grand Prix of New York 238.2.2 GP 1000 $25,000 LAKE PLACID, ADK 1.45m Jumper Classic, Il, 2(a)

JUMPER 2 RING - 8:00 AM JUMPER 2 RING - 8:00 AM

1048 1.10m Junior Jumper, Il, 2(d) 1046 1.15m Junior Jumper Classic, 1l 2(b)

1032  1.10m Amatuer Jum;;;er's 11, 2(d) (Member Event of the NAL & WIHS Junior Jumper Classic Series)
1037 1.0m Amateur Jumper. I 2l(d) 1030 1.05m Junior Jumper Classic, Il 2(b)

1053 1.0m Junior Jumper, II ’ 2(’d) (Member Event of the NAL & WIHS Adult Jumper Classic Series)
1056 .85m Jr/Am Jumper, II, 2(d) 1038 1.05m Amateur Jumper Classic 18 - 40, 11 2(b)

1054 1.05m Amateur Jumper Classic Over 40, Il 2(b)

1059 Itty-Bitty Jumper .65m, II, 2(d) 1057 85m Jr/Am Jumpers II, 2(b)

MAIN HUNTER RING - 8:00 AM 1060 Itty-Bitty Jumper .65m Il, 2(b)
3034 Ariat Adult Medal
3036 USEF Adult Equitation MAIN HUNTER RING - 8:00 AM
2506 Open Hunter 3042 THIS NHS Adult Medal
2702  Adult Amatuer Hunter 18-35 Yrs 2726 Adult Amateur Hunter 50 & Over U/S
2703  Adult Amatuer Hunter 18-35 Yrs 2729 Adult Amateur Hunter 50 & Over
2717  Adult Amatuer Hunter 36-49 Yrs 2730 Adult Amateur Hunter 50 & Over
2718  Adult Amatuer Hunter 36-49 Yrs 2716 Adult Amateur Hunter 36 - 49 Years U/S
2727  Adult Amatuer Hunter 50 & Over 2719 Adult Amateur Hunter 36 - 49 Years
2728  Adult Amatuer Hunter 50 & Over 2720 Adult Amateur Hunter 36 - 49 Years
2861  Children’s Hunter 15-17 Years U/S 2701 Adult Amateur Hunter 18 - 35 Years U/S
2864  Children’s Hunter 15-17 Years 2704 Adult Amateur Hunter 18 - 35 Years
2865  Children’s Hunter 15-17 Years 2705 Adult Amateur Hunter 18 - 35 Years
2851  Children’s Hunter 14 & Under U/S 1503 Adult Amateur Hunter Classic Round 2 (NAL)
2854  Children’s Hunter 14 & Under Top 12 Scores from classes 2704,2718,2728
2855  Children’s Hunter 14 & Under 2754 Low Amateur Hunter 2'6"
1504 Children’s Hunter Classic - Round 2 (NAL) 2755 Low Amateur Hunter 2'6"
Top 12 scores from classes 2855 & 2865 1510 Low Adult Classic (Top 12 from Class 2753)
HUNTER 2 RING - 8:00 AM 2874 Low Children’s Hunter 2'6"
3024 Marshall & Sterling USEF Pony Medal - Small 2875 Low Children’s Hunter 2'6"
2902  Small Pony Conformation Hunter 1511 Low Children’s Classic (Top 12 from Class 2873)
2903 Small Pony Hunter HUNTER 2 RING - 8:00 AM

3025 Marshall & Sterling USEF Pony Medal - Medium
2917 Medium Pony Hunter Conformation Hunter
2918 Medium Pony Hunter

3026 Marshall & Sterling USEF Pony Medal - Large
2932 Large Pony Conformation Hunter

2933 Large Pony Hunter

2882 Children’s Hunter Pony

2883  Children’s Hunter Pony

2881 Children’s Hunter Pony U/S

2752  Low Adult Amateur Hunter 2'6"

2753 Low Adult Amateur Hunter 2'6"

2751 Low Adult Amateur Hunter U/S

2872 Low Children’s Hunter 2'6"

2873 Low Children’s Hunter 2'6"

2871 Low Children’s Hunter U/S

3027 WIHS Pony Equitation
2931 Large Pony Hunter U/S
2934 Large Pony Hunter

2935* Large Pony Handy Hunter
2916 Medium Pony Hunter U/S
2919 Medium Pony Hunter
2920* Medium Pony Handy Hunter
2901 Small Pony Hunter U/S
2904 Small Pony Hunter

2905* Small Pony Handy Hunter
1505 Pony Hunter Classic

2884 Children’s Hunter Pony
2885 Children’s Hunter Pony
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